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Micro music system

* Bluetooth®
» USB port for charging

BTM2360/12

PHILIPS

Bring power to your tunes

Listen to all the digital music on your Smartphone via Bluetooth, or play MP3-CD and CD-R/W on one Philips Micro system. Bass

Reflex speakers deliver dramatic bass and a 70-WW maximum output provides powerful sound.

Benefits
Enjoy your music from multiple sources * Bass Reflex Speaker System delivers a powerful, deeper bass
* Stream music wirelessly via Bluetooth™ from your smartphone « Digital Sound Control for optimised music style settings

* USB Direct for easy MP3 music playback
* Play MP3-CD, CD and CD-R/RW

* Audio-in for portable music playback

Easy to use

* Digital tuning with preset stations for extra convenience
* Motorised CD loader for convenient access

Enrich your sound experience

* 70 W RMS maximum output power

PHILIPS



Features

Stream music via Bluetooth™
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Bluetooth is a short range wireless communication technology that is both
robust and energy-efficient. The technology allows easy wireless connection
to iPod/iPhone/iPad or other Bluetooth devices, such as smartphones, tablets

or even laptops. So you can easily enjoy your favourite music, sound from
video or game wirelessly on this speaker.

USB Direct for easy MP3 music

USB
Direct

Thanks to the complete file transferability, you can easily enjoy the
convenience and fun of accessing more digital music via the built-in USB
Direct.

Audio-in
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The Audio-in connectivity allows direct playback of Audio-in content from

portable media players. Besides the benefit of enjoying your favourite music in

the superior sound quality delivered by the audio system, the Audio in is also
extremely convenient as all you have to do is to plug your portable MP3
player into the audio system.

Specifications

Bass Reflex Speaker System

Bass Reflex Speaker System delivers a deep bass experience from a compact
loudspeaker box system. It differs from a conventional loudspeaker box
system in the addition of a bass pipe that is acoustically aligned to the woofer
to optimise the low frequency roll-off of the system. The result is deeper
controlled bass and lower distortion. The system works by causing the air
mass in the bass pipe to vibrate like a conventional woofer. Combined with
the response of the woofer, the system extends the overall low frequency
sounds to create a completely new dimension of deep bass.

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to

change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Sound

Sound enhancement digital sound control
Maximum output 70 W
power (RMS)

Loudspeakers

Dome tweeter

2-way

4" woofer

Bass Reflex Speaker System

Loudspeaker types
Main Speaker

Audio playback

fast forward/reverse
next/previous track search
repeat/shuffle/programme
Playback media CD

CD-R/RW

MP3-CD

USB flash drive

fast reverse/fast forward
play/pause

previous/next

Disc playback modes

USB Direct playback
modes

repeat
shuffle
stop

Tuner/Reception/Transmission

Tuner bands FM mono
FM stereo
Station presets 20

Antenna
Tuner enhancement

FM fixed pigtail antenna
auto digital tuning

auto scan

Easy set (plug and play)

Connectivity

Audio in (3.5 mm) Yes

Bluetooth profiles A2DP
AVRCP
USB USB host, USB 500 mAh Charging
Convenience
Alarms CD Alarm

data subject to change
2017, July 28



Clock

Display type
Loader type

Accessories

Included accessories
Remote control

Dimensions

Main unit width
Main unit height
Main unit depth
Main speaker width
Main speaker height
Main speaker depth
Packaging width
Packaging height
Packaging depth
Gross weight

Net weight

Power

Power supply

Packaging dimensions

Height

PHILIPS

Radio Alarm
USB alarm

On main display
sleep timer
LED display
tray

User Manual
21-key remote

180 mm
119 mm
220.4 mm
140 mm
260 mm
185 mm
663 mm
315 mm
208 mm

6.7 kg
5.74 kg

220-240 V
50 Hz

24.50 cm
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Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

Loading Unit

Number of consumer
packages

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

Net weight
GTIN/EAN

Type

Number of CTls per
stack layer

Number of stack
layers per unit
Number of outer
cartons per layer
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47.60 cm

31.50 cm

511 kg

5.97 kg
04895185605777
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95.20 cm

79.10 cm

122.00 cm
150.00 kg

127.75 kg
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